Physicians Employed at Jersey City Medical Center

Last Name
Abed
Agarwala
Alonso
Ameen
Arias Lopez
Aromando
Aurori

Aviso
Badin
Bains
Bedri
Behin
Benz
Bhatnagar
Bimonte
Bischoff
Boyanovski
Brannan
Bruck
Carrillo
Carter
Cerio
Chaar
Chalfoun
Chan
Chau
Chernock

Cicerale

First Name
Mary

Ajay

Juan
Abdul

Lina
Robert
Kieran

Maria
Simon
Yatinder
Mazen
Babak
Michael
Vibhay
Michael
Keith
Allison
Timothy
Lance
Nicole
Cheryl
Dean
Mitchell
Charbel
Erwin
Patricia
Brad

Tanya

Phone

(201) 216-9791
(908) 769-9900
(201) 854-7900
(201) 200-0318
(201) 915-2450
(201) 915-2453
(201) 339-8019

(201) 915-2260
(201) 433-4848
(973) 376-2121
(201) 449-1000
(201) 659-4706
(201) 222-1170
(732) 283-0440
(201) 309-2380
(201) 915-2453
(201) 915-2453
(201) 309-2380
(201) 915-2466
(201) 915-2525
(201) 478-5800
(201) 449-1000
(201) 915-2453
(201) 449-1000
(201) 915-2525
(201) 984-1270
(201) 915-2450

(201) 915-2260

Address

120 Franklin Street

906 Oaktree Road

8321 Kennedy Boulevard
377 Jersey Avenue

355 Grand Street

355 Grand Street

950 Avenue C

395 Grand Street

1947 Kennedy Boulevard
116 Millburn Avenue

79 Hudson Street

142 Palisade Avenue
142 Palisades Avenue
530 Green Street

377 Jersey Avenue

355 Grand Street

355 Grand Street/Dept of Surgery
377 Jersey Avenue

355 Grand Street

355 Grand Street

935 Garfield Avenue

79 Hudson Street

355 Grand Street

79 Hudson Street

355 Grand Street

116 Newark Avenue

355 Grand Street

355 Grand Street

Suite J

Suite 410
Dept of Surgery
Dept of Surgery

Dept of
Orthopaedics

Suite 102
Suite 700
Suite 207
Suite 215

Suite 220
Dept of Surgery

Suite 220
Dept of Ob-Gyn

Suite 700

Dept of Surgery
Suite 700

Heart Institute

Dept of Surgery
Dept of
Orthopaedics

Jersey City
South Plainfield
North Bergen
Jersey City
Jersey City
Jersey City
Bayonne

Jersey City
Jersey City
Millburn
Hoboken
Jersey City
Jersey City
Iselin
Jersey City
Jersey City
Jersey City
Jersey City
Jersey City
Jersey City
Jersey City
Hoboken
Jersey City
Hoboken
Jersey City
Jersey City
Jersey City

Jersey City

NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ

NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ

NJ

07307
07080
07047
07302
07302
07302
07002

07302
07305
07041
07030
07306
07306
08830
07302
07302
07302
07302
07302
07302
07304
07030
07302
07030
07302
07302
07302

07302



Cinotti
Cohn
Constad
De Leon-
Wurm
Deangelis

Defrancesco
Dela Cruz
Dibrita

Dicicco
Dungo
Dunkley
Esiely
Farley
Feintisch
Frieman
Gadhvi
Garay
Giel
Gonzalez-
Lomas
Grandhi
Greenstein

Griepenburg

Grigoriu
Ha
Haddad
Hall

Donald J
Elisheva
William H

Tiffany
Rosanne

Dorotea
Lea
Franca

Ashley
Joven
Sherene
Mohamed
Pamela A
Adam
Brett
Pragnesh
Kenneth
Lauren

Guillem
Sreeram
Steven

Tara

Adriana
Victor
Danny
Stephen

(201) 963-3937
(201) 984-1270
(201) 963-3937

(201) 915-2430
(201) 915-2453

(201) 915-2525
(201) 915-2430
(201) 915-2430

(201) 915-2260
(201) 653-1144
(201) 915-2430
(201) 222-5451
(201) 915-2430
(201) 289-5551
(201) 499-1969
(201) 792-1600
(201) 224-4155
(201) 915-2450

(201) 309-2425
(201) 792-1600
(201) 963-3937

(201) 885-4758

(201) 204-0004
x1006

(201) 915-2450
(201) 333-8222
(908) 522-4500

600 Pavonia Avenue
116 Newark Avenue
600 Pavonia Avenue

355 Grand Street
355 Grand Street

355 Grand Street
355 Grand Street
355 Grand Street

395 Grand Street
205 9th Street

355 Grand Street
79 Hudson Street
355 Grand Street
113 Essex Street
418 Summit Avenue
500 Summit Avenue
377 Jersey Avenue
355 Grand Street

377 Jersey Avenue
500 Summit Avenue
600 Pavonia Avenue

120 Franklin Street

1825 Kennedy Boulevard
355 Grand Street

26 Greenville Avenue

33 Overlook Road, Suite 205

6th Floor

6th Floor

Dept of Medicine
Dept of Surgery
Liberty Heart
Institute

Dept of Medicine
Dept of Medicine
Dept of
Orthopaedics

Dept of Medicine
Suite 204
Dept of Medicine
Suite 204

Suite 220
Dept of Surgery

Suite 280
6th Floor
Cardiac Diagnostic

Center

Center for

Comprehensive Care

Dept of Surgery

Jersey City
Jersey City
Jersey City

Jersey City
Jersey City

Jersey City
Jersey City
Jersey City

Jersey City
Jersey City
Jersey City
Hoboken

Jersey City
Maywood
Jersey City
Union City
Jersey City
Jersey City

Jersey City
Union City
Jersey City

Jersey City

Jersey City
Jersey City
Jersey City
Summit

NJ
NJ
NJ

NJ
NJ

NJ
NJ
NJ

NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ

NJ
NJ
NJ

NJ

NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ

07306
07302
07306

07302
07302

07302
07302
07302

07302
07302
07302
07030
07302
07607
07306
07087
07302
07302

07302
07087
07306

07307

07305
07302
07305
07901



Hamirani
Hammerschla

g
Herbst-

Modiano
Howard
Hu
Hupart
llaria

Ip
Ivan
Javed

Jonnalagadda
Kapoor

Kassab
Khan

Kielar
Kim

Kim
Krause
Lala
Lawrence
Little
Loghmanee
Lopez
Maida
Maltzman

Manchery

Kamran

Warren

Nancy
Allein
Long-Gue
Preston
Kristin

Chi
Joseph
Mohammad

Vasudevarao
Vinod

Islam
Musaid

Julia

Hae Ok
Min Jin
Tyrone
Vinod
Natasha R
Maria Camille
Cyrus
Juan
Jacqueline
Barry A

Jessymol

(201) 200-0318

(201) 291-0502

(201) 601-9262
(201) 915-2453
(201) 915-2466
(201) 216-9791
(201) 915-2453
201-499-
1975/1972
(201) 915-2466
(201) 200-0318

(201) 420-0366
(201) 823-2888

(201) 915-2525
(201) 918-2568
(201) 204-0004
x1011

(973) 926-6570
(201) 608-7000
(201) 915-2525
(201) 224-8328
(201) 915-2430
(201) 339-8019
(201) 449-1000
(201) 918-6324
(201) 915-2453
(201) 963-3937
(201) 204-0004
x1006

377 Jersey Avenue

113 West Essex Street, Suite 201

311 33rd Street
355 Grand Street
355 Grand Street
120 Franklin Street
355 Grand Street

412 Summit Avenue
355 Grand Street
377 Jersey Avenue

3438 Kennedy Boulevard
631 Broadway

355 Grand Street
550 Newark Avenue

1825 Kennedy Boulevard
201 Lyons Avenue

460 Sylvan Avenue

355 Grand Street

968 River Road, Suite 203
355 Grand Street

950 Avenue C

79 Hudson Street

142 Palisade Avenue
355 Grand Street

600 Pavonia Avenue

1825 Kennedy Boulevard

Suite 410

Dept of Surgery
Dept of OB-Gyn

Dept of Surgery

Dept of Ob-Gyn
Suite 410

3rd floor
Liberty Heart
Institute
Suite 303

Heart Institute

Dept of Medicine

Suite 700
Suite 214
Dept of Surgery
6th Floor

Jersey City

Maywood

Union City
Jersey City
Jersey City
Jersey City
Jersey City

Jersey City
Jersey City
Jersey City

Jersey City
Bayonne

Jersey City
Jersey City

Jersey City
Newark
Englewood Cliffs
Jersey City
Edgewater
Jersey City
Bayonne
Hoboken
Jersey City
Jersey City
Jersey City

Jersey City

NJ

NJ

NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ

NJ
NJ
NJ

NJ
NJ

NJ
NJ

NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ

NJ

07302

07607

07087
07302
07302
07307
07302

07306
07302
07302

07307
07002

07302
07306

07305
07112
07632
07302
07020
07302
07002
07030
07306
07302
07306

07305



Mangia

Maniar
Marian

Marino
Mastromonac
o]

Mathew
Matta
Mayorquin
McCauley
Mcmenamin

Michelson
Mikkilineni
Molino
Monpere
Mordkovich
Moussa

Orphelia
Ottley
Patel
Patel

Pennell

Pham
Quinones
Raj

Rao
Rotunda

Anthony

Reshma
Valentin

Jessica

Edward
Alexander
Jyoti
Bertha
Kristen
James

Lorelle
Rao
Bruno
Marina
Boris
Ghias

Lisa
Anroy
Sunil
Amit

Lori

Michael
Hugo
Sonal
Juluru P
Paul M

(201) 521-1100

(201) 915-2448
(201) 309-2380

(201) 915-2448

(201) 339-2284
(201) 963-8448
(201) 918-2239
(201) 942-5333
(201) 915-2450
(732) 356-1414

(201) 224-4570
(201) 918-2239
(201) 915-2453
(201) 915-2430
(201) 751-9490
(201) 333-3311

(201) 915-2430
(201) 915-2453
(201) 332-1102
(201) 333-8248

(201) 915-2448

(201) 915-2405
(732) 442-0117
(201) 915-2453
(201) 858-3811
(973) 744-0881

239 Washington Street

355 Grand Street
377 Jersey Avenue

355 Grand Street

696 Avenue C

2520 Kennedy Boulevard

377 Jersey Avenue

377 Jersey Avenue

355 Grand Street

65 Mountain Boulevard

1590 Anderson Avenue
377 Jersey Avenue

355 Grand Street

355 Grand Street

520 Sylvan Avenue

30 Greenville Avenue

355 Grand Street
355 Grand Street
377 Jersey Avenue
377 Jersey Avenue

355 Grand Street

355 Grand Street

485 New Brunswick Avenue

355 Grand Street
1039 Avenue C
83 Park Street

1st Floor
Cardiology
Department
Suite 220
Division of
Cardiology

Suite 470

Suite 590

Dept of Surgery
#106

Hampshire House
Office One

Suite 470

Dept of Surgery
Dept of Medicine
Suite 202

Department of
Medicine

Dept of Surgery
Suite 230

Suite 160
Division of
Cardiology

Dept of Anesthesia
Ste 101
Dept of Surgery

Jersey City

Jersey City
Jersey City

Jersey City

Bayonne
Jersey City
Jersey City
Jersey City
Jersey City
Warren

Fort Lee

Jersey City
Jersey City
Jersey City
Englewood Cliffs
Jersey City

Jersey City
Jersey City
Jersey City
Jersey City

Jersey City

Jersey City
Perth Amboy
Jersey City
Bayonne
Montclair

NJ

NJ
NJ

NJ

NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ

NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ

NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ

NJ

NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ

07302

07302
07302

07302

07002
07304
07302
07302
07302
07059

07024
07302
07302
07302
07632
07305

07302
07302
07302
07302

07302

07302
08861
07302
07002
07042



Roy
Saleh

Scaglione
Scalia
Schiller
Schrag
Shah
Shamash
Shulman
Simoes
Slim
Small

Snady

Snyder
Spira
Spira
Steinberg
Stevenson
Stowe

Szabela

Thomas
Urquhart
Van Ness
Varghese

Monique
Rany

Gianna
Ignatius
Jeffrey D
Sherwin
Deepak
Steven
Yale
Sonia
Jihad
Tracy Ann

Harry

Rachel
Robert
Etan
Melissa S
Carole
Arthur

Maria Elaine

Jillian
Marc
Brian
Minothy

(973) 972-2029
(201) 222-7512

(201) 915-2467
(201) 333-4990
(718) 370-1001
(201) 915-2453
(201) 792-2727
(201) 791-4434
(201) 433-1057
(973) 755-1585
(973) 877-5644
(201) 915-2430

(201) 902-9500

(201) 915-2430
(973) 759-7240
(973) 759-7240
(973) 471-8400
(201) 915-2450
(201) 332-4110
(201) 204-0004
x1006

(201) 915-2260
(201) 436-8289
(201) 915-2450
(201) 915-2227

90 Bergen St

377 Jersey Avenue

395 Grand Street

869 Bergen Avenue
1550 Richmond Avenue

355 Grand Street

142 Palisade Avenue

28-04 Broadway

2255 Kennedy Boulevard
390 New York Avenue
111 Central Avenue

355 Grand Street

5600 Kennedy Boulevard West at 56th

Street

355 Grand Street

5 Franklin Avenue
5 Franklin Avenue
212 Main Avenue

355 Grand Street

377 Jersey Avenue

1825 Kennedy Boulevard

395 Grand Street
534 Avenue E

355 Grand Street
355 Grand Street

Ste 6100, PO Box
1709
Suite 590

Dept of Orthopaedic
Surgery

Suite 208
Dept of Surgery
Suite 103

Dept of Medicine

Department of
Medicine
Suite 109
Suite 109

Dept of Surgery
Suite 460

Dept of Orthopaedic
Surgery

Suite 1B

Dept of Surgery
CVICU

Newark
Jersey City

Jersey City
Jersey City
Staten Island
Jersey City
Jersey City
Fair Lawn
Jersey City
Newark
Newark
Jersey City

West New York

Jersey City
Belleville
Belleville
Passaic
Jersey City
Jersey City

Jersey City

Jersey City
Bayonne

Jersey City
Jersey City

NJ
NJ

NJ
NJ
NY
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ

NJ

NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ

NJ

NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ

07101-
1709
07302

07302
07306
10314
07302
07306
07410
07304
07105
07102
07302

07093

07302
07109
07109
07055
07302
07302

07305

07032
07002
07302
07302



Villar-Trinidad Eva

Walsman
Weber

Weiner
Williams
Willphine
Young
Yousry

Zadel
Zaorski

Scott
Renata

Barry

Raashan C
Mini

Devon

Ahmed Sameh

Janis
Michele

(201) 915-2430
(201) 963-3937
(201) 549-8860

(201) 434-0008
(201) 758-8000
(201) 915-2227
(201) 915-2430
(201) 763-6763
(201) 204-0004
x1006

(201) 915-2227

355 Grand Street
600 Pavonia Avenue
201 Route 17 N

107-123 Pacific Avenue

3196 John F. Kennedy Boulevard
355 Grand Street

355 Grand Street

377 Jersey Avenue

1825 Kennedy Boulevard
355 Grand Street

Dept of Medicine
6th Floor
11th Floor

Third Floor
CVICU

Dept of Medicine
Suite 250

CviCU

Jersey City
Jersey City
Rutherford

Jersey City
Union City
Jersey City
Jersey City
Jersey City

Jersey City
Jersey City

NJ
NJ
NJ

NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ
NJ

NJ
NJ

07302
07306
07070
07304-
3217
07087
07302
07302
07302

07305
07302



